
Klasse Div Ges Klasse Div Ges Klasse Div Ges GESAMT
Damen

1 JELINEK Manuela 500 77 577 0 0 577

ASV Slalom1 13.04.2014 MSC Marchfeld 05.06.2014 ASV Slalom2 17.08.2014

Endergebnis Klassen

R & F Cup 2014

bis 1400
1 BOSCH Robert 750 885 1.635 833 900 1.733 800 947 1.747 5.115
2 STUHL Herbert 500 615 1.115 333 450 783 400 474 874 2.772
3 KAINZ Steve 0 667 750 1.417 0 1.417
4 TALLIAN Peter 0 0 600 684 1.284 1.284
5 KAINZ Christian 0 500 650 1.150 0 1.150
6 ANKOWITSCH Michael 250 192 442 167 150 317 0 759
7 PFEIFFER  Thomas 0 0 200 263 463 463

bis 1600
1 SCHWARZOTT Oliver 750 577 1.327 833 700 1.533 900 737 1.637 4.497
2 ZEMANN Thomas 500 423 923 667 300 967 800 474 1.274 3.164
3 SZEKELY Thomas 625 500 1.125 333 200 533 700 526 1.226 2.884
4 ZEMANN Karl 375 269 644 500 250 750 400 316 716 2.110
5 WINDHOLZ Gerhard 875 923 1.798 0 0 1.798
6 HANS Werner 0 0 600 421 1.021 1.021
7 SZEKELY Karl 250 154 404 167 105 272 200 105 305 981
8 NASZTL Andreas 0 0 500 368 868 868
9 SCHACHINGER Thomas 0 0 300 211 511 511

10 DANILOGLU Daniel 125 38 163 0 0 163
11 GOTTWA Friedrich 0 0 100 53 153 153
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bis 2000
1 MILETICH Andreas 714 808 1.522 600 800 1.400 500 842 1.342 4.264
2 PIRKFELLNER Thomas 857 962 1.819 800 950 1.750 0 3.569
3 WINDISCH Andreas 571 769 1.340 0 0 1.340
4 EDER Christian 429 731 1.160 0 0 1.160
5 Coman Claudiv 0 400 550 950 0 950
6 EDER Christoph 286 538 824 0 0 824
7 PAVLICKA Marko 0 250 400 650 0 650
8 Komauf Patrick 0 200 350 550 0 550
9 BRENNER Thomas 143 385 528 0 0 528

über 2000
1 SEYSER Leo 857 654 1.511 0 750 789 1.539 3.050
2 BECKER Thomas 429 308 737 0 500 632 1.132 1.869
3 REISENBERGER Richard 286 231 517 750 600 1.350 0 1.867
4 SEYSER Daniel 571 346 917 0 250 158 408 1.325
5 ROSSI Alexander 714 462 1.176 0 0 1.176
6 SCHWARZ Robert 0 500 500 1.000 0 1.000
7 PAVLICKA  Marko 0 250 400 650 0 650
8 GOTTWA Friedrich 143 115 258 0 0 258
1 Formula   1
2 FLICKER Martin 333 731 1.064 0 500 895 1.395 2.459
3 Seide Thomas 0 667 850 1.517 0 1.517
4 ZIRNGAST Tobias 667 846 1.513 0 0 1.513
5 ANKOWITSCH Michael 0 333 50 383 0 383
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Klasse Div Ges Klasse Div Ges Klasse Div Ges GESAMT

1 BOSCH Robert 750 885 1.635 833 900 1.733 800 947 1.747 5.115

2 SCHWARZOTT Oliver 750 577 1.327 833 700 1.533 900 737 1.637 4.497

3 MILETICH Andreas 714 808 1.522 600 800 1.400 500 842 1.342 4.264

4 PIRKFELLNER Thomas 857 962 1.819 800 950 1.750 0 3.569

5 ZEMANN Thomas 500 423 923 667 300 967 800 579 1.379 3.269

6 SEYSER Leo 857 654 1.511 0 750 789 1.539 3.050
7 SZEKELY Thomas 625 500 1.125 333 200 533 700 526 1.226 2.884
8 STUHL Herbert 500 615 1.115 333 450 783 400 474 874 2.772
9 FLICKER Martin 333 731 1.064 0 500 895 1.395 2.459

10 ZEMANN Karl 375 269 644 500 250 750 400 316 716 2.110
11 BECKER Thomas 429 308 737 0 500 632 1.132 1.869
12 REISENBERGER Richard 286 231 517 750 600 1.350 0 1.867
13 WINDHOLZ Gerhard 875 923 1.798 0 0 1.798
14 SEIDE Thomas 0 667 850 1.517 0 1.517
15 ZIRNGAST Tobias 667 846 1.513 0 0 1.513
16 KAINZ  Steve 0 667 750 1.417 0 1.417
17 SZEKELY Karl 250 154 404 167 105 272 400 316 716 1.392
18 WINDISCH Andreas 571 769 1.340 0 0 1.340
19 SEYSER Daniel 571 346 917 0 250 158 408 1.325
20 TALLIAN Peter 0 0 600 684 1.284 1.284
21 ROSSI Alexander 714 462 1.176 0 0 1.176
22 EDER Christian 429 731 1.160 0 0 1.160
23 KAINZ Christian 0 500 650 1.150 0 1.150
24 HANS Werner 0 0 600 421 1.021 1.021
25 SCHWARZ Robert 0 500 500 1.000 0 1.000
26 COMAN Claudiv 0 400 550 950 0 950

R & F Cup 2014

ASV Slalom1 13.04.2014 MSC Marchfeld 05.06.2014 ASV Slalom2 17.08.2014

Endergebnis Gesamt
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27 NASZTL Andreas 0 0 500 368 868 868
28 EDER Christoph 286 538 824 0 0 824
29 ANKOWITSCH Michael 250 192 442 150 167 317 0 759
30 PAVLICKA Marko 0 250 400 650 0 650
31 JELINEK Manuela 500 77 577 0 0 577
32 KOMAUF Patrick 0 200 350 550 0 550
33 BRENNER Thomas 143 385 528 0 0 528
34 SCHACHINGER Thomas 0 0 300 211 511 511
35 PFEIFFER Thomas 0 0 200 263 463 463
36 ANKOWITSCH Michael 0 333 50 383 0 383
37 GOTTWA Friedrich 143 115 258 0 0 258
38 DANILOGLU Daniel 125 38 163 0 0 163
39 GOTTWA Friedrich 0 0 100 53 153 153
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